Procurement Card

Purchases

Purchase Date
06/01/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

SPIRIT TELECOM

3MStPau SS12589 VERBAL
3MStPau SS12616 VERBAL
ADVANCED DOOR SYSTEMS
ALLEN AND WEBB

BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.
CELLULAR SALES EC-CP
CLUBEXPRSS 8006562611
CLUBEXPRSS 8006562611
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FOOD LION #0410

HUGHES MOTORS INC

INT ADVANCED CONCRETE CUT
LOWES #02464

MR. SIGN

PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PENTAIR PUMP GROUP
SC.GOV

SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
STONE PROFITS

VIRIDIAN USA, LLC

WAL-MART #2928

XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
ATLANTIC COAST AUTO
BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER
BEST BUY 00014282
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
FERGUSON ENT#950

INFOR

INFOR

JONES AND FRANK COLUMBIA
LOWES #00358
MCNAUGHTON-MCKAY ELECTRIC
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC

Purchases 523,755.83
Other Charges 1.78
Credits (2,876.74)

Total 520,880.87
Payments (477,218.52)
Amount

2,850.43

248.40
496.80
400.00
458.61
35.10
1,191.10
1,028.98
69.43
25.00
10.00
49.89
18.97
221.19
350.00
38.25
90.95
126.74
149.47
901.00
66.57
89.74
420.00
7,073.60
25.00
463.61
139.54
407.50
358.03
436.95
524.28
324.24
114.18
95.26
4,657.00
22.65
53.15
21,602.63
7,538.89
1,255.88
481.42
157.31
1,014.08
36.16
36.35
11.46

1 of 9

Company Name SC BERKELEY COUNTY W&S
Purchase Date Between 2013-06-01 00:00:00 and 2013-06-

30 00:00:00
Report Owner WEAVER, WENDY

Report Time 2013-07-05 07:06:09

Type
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2013-07-05 07:06:09



Purchase Date
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/07/2013
06/07/2013
06/07/2013
06/07/2013
06/07/2013
06/07/2013
06/07/2013
06/07/2013
06/07/2013
06/07/2013
06/07/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
RITE-WEIGHT

SANDERS BROS CHARLESTON
SMR PROMOTIONS

SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
STAR REDI MIX

WASTEQUIP

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMERICAN WATERWORKS
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CAROLINA INTL TRUCKS
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CHARLESTON RUBBER AND GA
CHRL DLR CENTRL 85

DITCH WITCH OF THE CAROLI
DMI DELL K-12/GOVT

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT #1419

IMPACT AUTOGLASS LLC

LINE EQUIPMENT SALES CO
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
PARKS AUTO PARTS-17A
SHRM MEMBER600106486
SWELLS LLC

Amazon.com

Amazon.com

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER AND GA
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
JUSTANSWER EXPERTS
LOWES #02464

MASTER SHEETMETAL
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP

NSC NORTHERN SAFETY CO

P C SCALE

PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC

RADIO COMMUNICATIONS OF
RADIOSHACK COR00117473
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
CENTRAL CAR TECH C I
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE

FAIN SEPTIC TANK

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & STE
NATURE'S CALLING |

PARK ST GARAGE

PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC

2 of 9

Amount
70.98
313.10
481.22
2,381.29
49.68
436.20
5.73
158.96
1,544.01
208.29
45.29
21.24
308.38
37.00
155.39
72.89
18.33
1,077.09
645.25
33.71
60.18
215.92
180.00
75.00
214.41
319.12
167.44
13.50
200.77
395.92
5.00
258.44
221.40
201.64
1,696.62
2,480.00
98.03
126.79
214.08
42.31
36.75
350.00
14.12
1,050.00
115.64
0.35
992.78
2.22
70.44
5.00
97.10
5.59

Type
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Purchase Date
06/07/2013
06/07/2013
06/07/2013
06/08/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

PAYPAL TCHRMA

SHEALY ELECT 803-227-0599
VC3

DMI DELL K-12/GOVT
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT #1419
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT

SOL SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
WAL-MART #1037

ALLMAX SOFTWARE INC
BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CHARLESTON RUBBER AND GA
Claim ADJ/NETWORK SOLUTIO
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FRASIER TIRE S62800040
HUGHES MOTORS INC
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
NATURCHEM INC.

NETWORK SOLUTIONS, LLC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PAYPAL SCPALMETTOC
PAYPAL TCHRMA

POLLARD WATER.COM
POLLARD WATER.COM
POLLARD WATER.COM
TRACTOR SUPPLY # 1349

3 of 9

Amount
20.00
230.78
180.00
72.89
23.19
2,471.84
104.41
71.01
38.86
481.66
127.72
126.79
82.32
82.32
102.55
1,389.40
154.98
25.00
836.30
23.58
32.40
840.00
16.20
137.14
1,326.72
250.30
2,495.79
69.74
366.10
22.55
(3.99)
(20.07)
558.05
553.35
299.61
1,120.71
119.79
129.54
195.81
610.20
3.99
52.48
9.73
9.73
101.66
32.34
295.00
(20.00)
2,000.00
2,021.18
691.65
11.99

Type
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Purchase Date
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/13/2013
06/14/2013
06/14/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

WAL-MART #1146

WAL-MART #1146

WARREN FASTENING SOUTH
WILLIAMS TIRE & AU

AIR FILTER SERVICE CO

AP/M PERMAFORM

BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER
BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER
BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER
CALL EXPERTS

CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CHARLESTON RUBBER AND GA
FLEETPRIDE 328

FRASIER TIRE S62800040
FRASIER TIRE S62800040
LOWES #00497

NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PAYPAL SCPALMETTOC
PETROLIANCE

POLLARD WATER.COM
QUALITY TOUCH JANITOR
SCNSC/ALIVE AT 25

SOL SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL
SOL SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL
SOUTHERN MUNICIPAL EQUIPM
SOUTHERN MUNICIPAL EQUIPM
TRUCKPRO #85

ATT CONS PHONE PMT
BERKELEY LOCKSMITH

BI-LO 284

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.
CAROLINA AUTO ELECTRIC
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
FOOD LION #0410

FQS BEAR EQUIPMENT INC
FQS BEAR EQUIPMENT INC
FQS BEAR EQUIPMENT INC
FQS BEAR EQUIPMENT INC
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
INT ALARM CONTROL INTEGRA
IRON MOUNTAIN

LEE TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT
PETROLIANCE

ASC VOLVO N CHARLES

BEST BUY 00014282

4 of 9

Amount
171.99
106.79
166.77
3,250.15
395.32
489.22
24,714.12
24,847.67
13,503.82
945.44
67.05
40.24
86.38
139.16
299.61
13.00
401.40
6.94
295.00
1,740.75
2,000.00
3,214.66
382.93
1,087.40
871.56
1,908.40
477.36
125.74
5,337.68
19.44
60.79
126.06
1,268.42
116.80
310.85
24.97
172.78
43.18
221.99
18.97
299.58
328.70
298.61
298.61
19.14
0.99
180.00
65.00
65.32
214.39
140.49

1,079.99

Type
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Purchase Date
06/14/2013
06/14/2013
06/14/2013
06/14/2013
06/14/2013
06/14/2013
06/14/2013
06/14/2013
06/14/2013
06/14/2013
06/15/2013
06/15/2013
06/16/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/17/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

EAST SHORE ATH CLUB-CKFR
FERGUSON ENT#950

LOWES #02464

MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
VWR INTERNATIONAL INC
WELBORN INC

WELBORN INC

DMI DELL K-12/GOVT

VWR INTERNATIONAL INC
PUBLIX #459

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CUMMINS ATLANTIC #7
DILMAR OIL COMPANY - CHA
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FQS BEAR EQUIPMENT INC
GNI WATERMAN

HACH COMPANY
JOHNDEERELANDSCAPES294
JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

LEE TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT
LOWES #02464

MANER BUILDERS SUPPLY CO
PARADISE POOLS & SPA 2
PAYPAL SCPRSA

PUBLIX #459

PYE BARKER - MARIETTA
SAFETY KLEEN CORP
SAFETY KLEEN CORP
SAFETY PRODUCTS INC
SCTRUCKINGASSN
SUPERIOR DIESEL INC
UNIVERSAL STEEL SPLY INC
WARREN FASTENING SOUTH
WELBORN INC

WELBORN INC

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION
BERKELEY CHAMBER OF
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT #23
FERGUSON ENT #23
FRASIER TIRE S62800040

Amount
351.00
22,617.64
46.90
153.81
3.05
23.19
13.40
546.61
399.60
1,317.04
4,056.43
30.48
50.00
1,289.53
2,062.38
34.02
5.93
297.54
2,020.04
979.69
142.00
2,473.28
88.85
923.90
1,430.75
1,081.17
473.00
71.22
76.73
53.89
10.00
19.86
2,004.40
485.74
295.98
735.48
442.00
214.59
82.04
150.54
1,040.00
240.00
46.99
(477,218.52)
375.00
392.28
4.96
9.71
3.42
23.40
98.24
153.15
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Type
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Purchase Date
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/18/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/19/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

LEE SUPPLY COMPANY INC
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MASTER SHEETMETAL

OFFICE DEPOT #2233

OREILLY AUTO 00044156
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC

PORT CITY SHARPENING
SUPERIOR DIESEL INC

XYLEM DEWATERING SOLUTION
AIRGAS SOUTH

AIRGAS SOUTH

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CHARLESTON RUBBER AND GA
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
IMMEDION

JONES FORD, INC.

KAUFFMAN TIRE G 92

LOWES #02464

MILLENNIUM BATTERY EXPRES
PAPA JOHN'S #1592

SANDERS BROS BERKELEY

SQ PM2 LLC/ LOWCOUNTRTY
SUBWAY 00120204

TDS TELECOM

TDS TELECOM

TDS TELECOM

TDS TELECOM

UNITED RENTALS

USA BLUE BOOK

XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA
A-OAK FARMS INC

ALCAM INC

CAMPING WORLD #89
CAMPING WORLD #89
CHARLESTON RUBBER AND GA
CHARLESTON RUBBER AND GA
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO
EMORY WILSON PROCESS
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FRASIER TIRE S62800040

JCI JONES CHEMICALS

JONES AND FRANK COLUMBIA
JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.
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Amount
288.39
322.91

1,776.20

23.74
93.63
32.38
1,531.44
95.43
15.90
3.90
30.00
215.03
965.43
126.55
25.87
232.94
848.58
11.25
20.95
79.65
600.99

4,449.14
541.47
171.53

71.24
96.99
81.98
228.21
1,614.11
5.50
21.95
312.11
213.36
81.57
258.53
664.49
672.80

5,320.78
421.20
330.02

21.59
48.82
129.47
28.03

2,474.53

3,999.92
696.22

2,422.56

2,721.60
425.35

1,593.15

18.30

Type

U v 9 v %+©7©©v79O©Td©”©TV©TV UV TUTVT©UVTUOUTOTVTTUV©OUVTOTV”T©VTUTOTVTTUVOUVTTOUVTTVTTUVT TV TOTVTTUVT UV TV UV TV TV UV TV TV T UV T T T T UV UV T UV T

2013-07-05 07:06:09



Purchase Date
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/20/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/21/2013
06/24/2013
06/24/2013
06/24/2013
06/24/2013
06/24/2013
06/24/2013
06/24/2013
06/24/2013
06/24/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

N CHARLESTOWN SEWER DIST
NSC NORTHERN SAFETY CO
NSC NORTHERN SAFETY CO
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PETROLIANCE

POLLARD WATER.COM

SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
TRACTOR SUPPLY # 1349
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
VERANTIS

VWR INTERNATIONAL INC
VWR INTERNATIONAL INC

W AND W TRUCK AND TRACTOR
ALLIEDS ALTERNATORS STAR
ANALYTICAL SERVICE INC
ANALYTICAL SERVICE INC
ANALYTICAL SERVICE INC
ANALYTICAL SERVICE INC
ANALYTICAL SERVICE INC
ATLANTIC CONTROL PRODUCT
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
ELITE TOWING LLC
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
PIAQUE A ATTACK INC

RADIO COMMUNICATIO1 OF 01
SWELLS LLC

TRANSACT TECHNOLOGIES
WAL-MART #1146

WAL-MART #2928

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSO
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSO
CHARLESTON WINLECTRIC
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
ENTERPRISE TECHNOLOGIES
FERGUSON ENT #23
FERGUSON ENT#950

HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM

HUGHES MOTORS INC
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Amount
39,597.43
416.05
96.38
47.79
47.62
52.12
14.07
47.62
303.51
(2,000.00)
25.00
20.97
1,057.00
2,513.18
149.99
106.64
1.40
215.37
809.00
400.00
809.00
400.00
809.00
270.82
169.46
27.68
63.50
375.00
38.66
778.18
1,857.96
426.82
28.95
66.76
(28.95)
152.99
103.68
(75.00)
174.32
30.80
39.30
25.00
600.00
75.70
26.94
2,200.00
142.56
485.36
914.26
89.18
3,670.93
93.94

Type
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Purchase Date
06/24/2013
06/24/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/25/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
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06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
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06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

JONES FORD, INC.

LOWES #02464

A-OAK FARMS INC

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
FOOD LION #0410

FRASIER TIRE S62800040
HUGHES MOTORS INC

HUGHES MOTORS INC

LOWES #02464

MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
SANDERS BROS BERKELEY

SC LAW ENFORCEMENT

SC LAW ENFORCEMENT

SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SOUTHERN MUNICIPAL EQUIPM
SOUTHERN MUNICIPAL EQUIPM
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
TRIPLE T SUMMERVILLE
TRIPLE T SUMMERVILLE
WHEEL-CHECK

WILLIAMS TIRE & AU

WW GRAINGER

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
Amazon.com

BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CHARLESTON MILL SERVICE
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY PROF
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FRASIER TIRE S62800040
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
HUGHES MOTORS INC

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

NU LIFE ENVIRONMENTAL IN
RIDGE RECYCLERS
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Amount
58.96
77.45

898.56

(641.39)

278.75

1,033.05

44.30

663.28
18.97
185.66
27.58
56.26
22.11
83.03
27.68
56.94
47.40
25.00
25.00
25.00
660.57
759.67
(87.34)
283.82
19.94
1,403.33
222.26
129.93
152.32
46.68
19.52
5,244.00
1,319.76
500.59
1,083.24
1,088.11
547.46
42.08
28.32
116.21

5,009.51
85.00

106.69
900.83

1,085.75
72.11
55.93

156.77
290.03
113.20
471.31
914.54

Type
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Purchase Date
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/28/2013
06/29/2013
06/29/2013

report count: 461

Vendor Name

RIDGE RECYCLERS

RIDGE RECYCLERS
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
STEEN ENTERPRISES INC
USA BLUE BOOK

WAL-MART #2928

CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CUMMINS ATLANTIC #7
CUMMINS ATLANTIC #7
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION
JONES FORD, INC.

LOWES #02464

NSC NORTHERN SAFETY CO
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
PAPA JOHN'S #1592

PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SAFETY PRODUCTS INC
SANDERS BROS BERKELEY
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
SUNBELT RENTALS #039

THE BOOTJACK INC

THE BOOTJACK INC

THE BOOTJACK INC
WELBORN INC

WILLIAMS TRUCK TIR

XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA
AIR FILTER SERVICE CO
ALCAM INC

AMERICAN SOLUTIONS4 BUS
ATLANTIC COAST AUTO
CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT#950

FRASIER TIRE S62800040
KIRKMAN BROADCASTING INC
PETROLIANCE

POLYMER VENTURES

SQ PM2 LLC/ LOWCOUNTRTY
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
TRIPLE T SUMMERVILLE
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSO
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSO
WILLIAMS TIRE & AU

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
VWR INTERNATIONAL INC

Amount
1,054.03
1,226.03
57.90
205.03
153.57
637.11
58.22
5.80
160.33
125.39
528.07
1.78
14.08
188.85
261.85
95.61
75.40
55.75
19.00
173.25
435.46
127.23
25.00
1,075.55
156.19
566.36
104.06
1,473.94
475.20
428.98
8,489.59
395.81
349.29
9,626.79
187.95
1,896.37
979.60
3.57
82,766.20
20.47
1,200.00
1,897.26
24,781.27
505.10
60.00
230.64
35.00
25.00
17,467.15
214.91
152.39
43,662.35

Type
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